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SISTIANA SAILING WEEK - RILKE CUP OPEN

ALTAMAREA

X-PLOSION

CALEMBA 1I

FLAY

PRISCILLA

SOLIDEA

MELODY

BILBAO NEW

MAGIA

ALNILAM

RAIRA

LUNA NERA

THE DREAMER

LOLA

PASSION FRUIT

ARUNDEL

ARGENTO VIVO
21

UPO DI MARE

ETEMANANKI

OLIVIA DUE

CIPAJA

ROS MARIN

CARMINA
BURIANA

ARGENTO VIVO

SEA ANGEL

AMORGOS

EUREKA

ITA-
4709
ITA-
13038
ITA-
14100
ITA-
14257
ITA-
17003
ITA-
1767
ITA-
17882
ITA-
9827
masc
115
ITA-
6022
ITA-
16689
ITA-
13637
ITA-
5633
ITA-
10187
ITA-
12410
ITA-
11866
ITA-
0031
ITA-
10498
ITA-
8632
ITA-
2144
ITA-
6043
ITA-
6313
ITA-
12565
ITA-
14729
ITA-
6130
ITA-
1456
ITA-
2066

23/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Entry List class OPEN (OP)

Sistiana
Diporto Nautico Sistiana - Sistiana 89 - Nautica Laguna

Entry List class OPEN (OP)

Delta 120

IMX 38

Grand
Soleil 40

First 40.7
Elan E4

Elan 36

Bavaria
36¢
Bonin 33
mod
Baruffaldi
JNP 999

First 30

T 34

Baruffaldi
INP 999

Elan 340
OMNIA 34
Delta 100
prototipo
Bonin 31

Stag 32

Ziggurat
9.16
Starkel
Yucatan
Mousse
907
Comet
850
Ziggurat
812
Freeway
28
Comet
850
Jenneau
Aquila
Plastimare
670

BOSCHIN
LUCIO
BATTISTELLA
MASSIMO
SINIGOI
SILVANO
VECCHIET
FULVIO
BATTISTON
MASSIMO
MARTINELLI
RICCARDO
GORTAN
ROBERTO

DEPASE GINO

GORDIYKO
KOSTANTYN
ISCRA
FULVIO
CAMEROTTO
NATALE
SAVIO
LORENZO
PIRAS
RICCARDO
MICHELAZZI
STEFANO
FAVRETTO
GIORGIO
ZORZUT
ARRIGO
SCHIFF
UMBERTO
MILAN
VITTORINO
VALENTE
DUILIO
SOLARI
ALVARO
LORGIO
MICHELE

CERNI PAOLO

MONTAGNER
DIEGO
GUSTIN
DARIO
ZANON
PAOLO
CUOCCI
ANTONIO
DOz
GIANCARLO

BOSCHIN
LUCIO
BATTISTELLA
MASSIMO
SINIGOI
SILVANO
VECCHIET
FULVIO
BATTISTON
MASSIMO
MARTINELLI
RICCARDO
GORTAN
ROBERTO

DEPASE GINO

GORDIYKO
KOSTANTYN
ISCRA
FULVIO
CAMEROTTO
NATALE
SAVIO
ANDREA
PIRAS
RICCARDO
MICHELAZZI
STEFANO
FAVRETTO
GIORGIO
ZORZUT
ARRIGO
SCHIFF
UMBERTO
MILAN
VITTORINO
VALENTE
DUILIO
SOLARI
ALVARO
LORGIO
MICHELE

CERNI PAOLO

MONTAGNER
DIEGO
GUSTIN
DARIO
ZANON
PAOLO
CUOCCI
ANTONIO
DOz
GIANCARLO

SNPJ

SNL

YC
P.S.ROCCO

DNS

YC CUPA

S89

D45N

SNL

SvVoC

YC CUPA

DNS

STV

PSM

STV

STSM

DNS

S89

YCA

DNS

DNS

SNL

YCA

589

589

S89

SvoC

SNT
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opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

oP

opP

opP

oP

opP

opP

opP

OoP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

oP

opP

CB

CB

CB

CB

CC

CcC

CcC

CcD

CD

CD

Ccb

CcDh

CD

Ccbh

CcDh

CD

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CGH

11,990

11,360
11,990
11,920
10,600
10,690
10,960
9,990
9,990
9,540
9,990
9,990
9,990
9,980
9,990
9,990
9,400
9,470
9,160
9,400
9,070
8,450
8,120
8,750
8,500
8,300

6,700

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

1,0000
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28 ITA
29 ITA
30 ITA
31 ITA
32 ITA
33 ITA
34 ITA
35 ITA
36 ITA
37 ITA
38 ITA
39 ITA
40 ITA
41 ITA
42 ITA
43 ITA
44 ITA
45 ITA
46 ITA
47 ITA

AZETA

FLORA

J EXPRESS

BLUE EYED
PRINCESS

TOCAI

LEUCOTEA

BARRAONDA

ANYWAVE
JUNIOR

ENTERPRISE

VOLA VOLA
ENDEAVOUR

THALIA

BOOGEYMAN

FANTASIA PLUS

ARAMIS

JUGGERNAUT

VIKING BIP

BOOMERANG

SPIRIT OF
CAMOMILLA

PESTEPESTIFERA

GIADA

ITA-
110
ITA-
5073
ITA-
408
ITA-
20
ITA-
2835

ITA-
6706

ITA-
13228

ITA-
17175

EUR-
36001
ITA-
16008
ITA-
14684
ITA-
15900
ITA-
14365
ITA-
15240
ITA-
269
ITA-
15062
ITAA-
3076
ITA-
24019
ITA-
24034
ITA-
24018

prototipo
Edel 6
J24

Nelson 67

Grand
Soleil 46.3

Oceanis
473

Frers
Open 40
TOD The
One
Design
Solaris
360d
Millenium
40
X-Yachts
X43
Comet
41s

Delta 120

Millenium
40

]88

prototipo
Besozzi

Farr 30
Este 24
Este 24

Este 24

Entry List class OPEN (OP)

TRAVAGIN
PAOLO
FONTANELLA
PIETRO
ZERIAL
FRANCO
SPRIGOLO
FABIO
MARSEU
MARCO
UBALDINI
BRUNO
NORBEDO
PROVVIDENTI
LUCIO

LEGHISSA
ALBERTO

TAVIAN
PAOLO
PERAZZETTA
GUIDO
ROMANO
DECIO
BENEDETTI
ROBERTO
DE CARLI
CLAUDIO
MACOR
STEFANO
ROSSI
ALESSANDRO
KROTA
ARMANDO
SGROI
ANTONINO
GRAZIANO
ALFREDO

RADIN DARIO

DE LUCA
ROBERTO

TRAVAGIN
PAOLO
FONTANELLA
PIETRO
ZERIAL
FRANCO
SPRIGOLO
FABIO
MARSEU
MARCO
UBALDINI
BRUNO
NORBEDO
PROVVIDENTI
LUCIO

LEGHISSA
GIULIA

TAVIAN
PAOLO
BIAGGINI
ENRICO
ROMANO
GAETANO
BENEDETTI
ROBERTO
DE CARLI
CLAUDIO
MACOR
STEFANO
ROSSI
ALESSANDRO
KROTA
ARMANDO
SGROI
ANTONINO
GRAZIANO
ALFREDO

RADIN DARIO

DE LUCA
ROBERTO

SNL

SNL

SNPJ

CVvD

LNI MN

YCA

SNL

DNS

SNT

SNL

YCA

DNS

DNS

S89

S89

SNL

DNS

SNL

SvOoC
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opP

opP

opP

opP

OopP

oP

opP

oP

opP

opP

opP

oP

opP

opP

opP

oP

opP

opP

opP

oP

CGH

CGH

CGH

CM

cz

Ccz

L12

L12

RAB

RAB

RAB

RAB

RAB

RAB

REF

REF

REF

RGH

RGH

RGH

6,000
6,650
7,320
21,000

13,980

14,000

11,900

10,880

11,001
12,000
12,930
12,800
11,990
12,000
8,960
8,080
9,430
7,500
7,500

7,500

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

1,0000
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